2012/12/16
SPORTS KART
Pos. No.

1 37
2 1
3 36
4 38
5 23
6 28
7 8
8 61
9 29
10 20
1 4
12 40
13 22
14 66
15 2
16 71
17 6
18 5
19 43
20 45
21 49
22 48
23 24
24 16
25 21
26 7
27 88
28 39
29 41
30 44
31 12
32 47
33 708
34 32
35 34
36 33
37 50
38 10
39 31
40 30
41 27
42 46
43 35
44 54
45 52
46 55
47 53
48 51

Cls.
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Team/Car
TRTFYVI K=o 7
A P
FTRTYvIZ ARNLILE
ONE POINT1
T L RES
KIKI RACING
XOo—Fx MS15
BWLERL VT e s EA
= g
MSL TIGRE
O 2 5 | E Aracing2-5-44
FNY—~LHY—Fv i~ DRTZ2
TIGRE FEA#HEE
SUBARU GP
O 2 5 |E Aracingl 544
racer racer
FNY—~ALH—Fv b DRT1
F~A Impulse with P
T3> —Ya
Banz! Racing 2-5-E
ZJ7r7r=—Fy X
SCUDERIA SFIDA
NAGAOT + 7' L
NXOo—Fx MS25
510L—> v 7420 L
TEAM fF S.C
Team APRORTS RC
ONE POINT2
JINA Racing
Banz! Racing
XHRAY—F v MRT
SRKT > ¥ 3A
TEAM #+
nuova kart SP-V
bloom Cars 1
SKC
LR EN
Wacky mate
Dream Quest25
Dream Questl5EH
FeG racing
737 #—~b2 5 7ORC
bloom Cars 2
F—LIXN v TS
F 7 14> ¢ J)lTeam 2
F 7 14> ¢ I)lTeam 5
F 7 14> v J)lTeam 3
F—~LIIXN Yy 7 BSH

Type
birel
KOSMIC
birel
KOSMIC
birel
KOSMIC
KOSMIC
ZANARDI
CRG
birel
KOSMIC
TONY
birel
birel
KOSMIC
INTREPID
TONY
KOSMIC
BIESSE
birel
KOSMIC
birel
birel
V-kart
birel
MAC M
STORM
TONY
PCR
INTREPID
birel
birel
TONY
TONY
MAC M
TONY
birel
STORM
DR
DR
TONY
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
birel N35
birel N35
birel N35
birel N35
birel N35

KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
KX21
MZ200
KX21
MZ200
KX21
KX21
MZ200
MZ200
MZ200
KX21
KX21
EX21
EX21
EX21
EX21
EX21

WEATHER: Fine

Time
1'03.775
1'03.841
1'04.343
1'04.645
1'04.747
1'05.234
1'05.372
1'05.412
1'05.442
1'05.480
1'05.526
1'05.624
1'05.669
1'05.766
1'05.789
1'05.868
1'05.957
1'05.958
1'06.022
1'06.051
1'06.174
1'06.272
1'06.315
1'06.494
1'06.676
1'06.785
1'06.809
1'06.821
1'07.368
1'07.553
1'07.626
1'08.314
1'08.490
1'08.787
1'08.852
1'08.985
1'09.193
1'09.193
1'09.547
1'09.828
1'09.976
1'10.903
1'11.937
1'18.355
1'18.998
1'19.496
1'22.290
1'22.427

EEREI—X 1. 264Km

COURSE : Dry
Delay Gap
71.35km/h

0.066 0.066
0.568 0.502
0.870 0.302
0.972 0.102
1.459 0.487
1.597 0.138
1.637 0.040
1.667 0.030
1.705 0.038
1.751 0.046
1.849 0.098
1.894 0.045
1.991 0.097
2014 0.023
2.093 0.079
2182 0.089
2.183 0.001
2247 0.064
2276 0.029
2.399 0.123
2497 0.098
2.540 0.043
2719 0.179
2.901 0.182
3.010 0.109
3.034 0.024
3.046 0.012
3.593 0.547
3.778 0.185
3.851 0.073
4.539 0.688
4.715 0.176
5.012 0.297
5.077 0.065
5.210 0.133
5418 0.208
5418 0.000
5.772 0.354
6.053 0.281
6.201 0.148
7.128 0.927
8.162 1.034
14.580 6.418
15.223 0.643
15.721 0.498
18.515 2.794
18.652 0.137

Lap
40/40
32/37
37/38
29/39
35/36
26/31
28/39
36/37
36/39
37/38
36/36
35/38
39/39
38/39
36/37
31/37
37/38
21/22
28/28
34/35
38/39
33/38
30/30
32/33
32/38
33/34
29/33
33/37
37137
32/33
36/38
36/36
32/33
21/33
37/38
33/33
20/35
35/36
29/33
31/31
39/39

6/22
33/34
30/32
17/26
23/31
21/28
27/28



2012/12/16 11:30 WEATHER: ~ Fine  COURSE : Dry

SPORTS KART EhZBR (1) ERERET—X 1. 264Km
Pos. No. Cls. Team/Car Lap Total Time Delay Gap Best
1 28 A 1 KIKI RACING 55 1:00'52.243 55Laps 1'02.009
2 3 B 1 FARATvZ AXRILaALE 55 1:01'03.618 11.375 11.375 1'01.489
3 7 A 2 RyN—=L—2 v 55 1:01'03.821 11.578 0.203 1'02.016
4 38 A 3 ONE POINT1 55 1:01'04.084 11.841 0.263 1'02.073
5 23 A 4 T L KRED 55 1:01'08.564 16.321 4.480 1'02.401
6 7 B 2 TEAM 1 S.C 54 1:00'54.760 1Lap 1Lap 1'02.677
7 22 A 5 TIGRE [EA#FHES 54 1:00'58.273 1Lap 3.513 1'03.341
8 40 A 6 NU—ALH—Fv | DRT2 54 1:01'22.704 ILap 24.431 1'03.655
9 61 A 7 HlhERL-T s EA 54 1:01'33.216 1Lap 10.512 1'02.381
10 20 A 8 MSL TIGRE 54 1:01'45.282 1Lap 12.066 1'03.577
11 37 B 3 TARAFvI R—+ v 53 58'57.297 2Laps 1Lap 1'01.357
12 2 A 9 U 7z & (E Aracingl 5-4% 53 59'34.630 2Laps 37.333 1'02.684
13 24 A 10 NAGAOT « 7L 53 1:00'56.216 2Laps 1121.586 1'04.234
14 4 A 11 w2 & (£ Aracing2-5-3% 53 1:01'42.988 2Laps 46.772 1'03.660
15 39 A 12 ONE POINTZ2 53 1:01'44.463 2Laps 1.475 1'03.658
16 66 B 4 SUBARU GP 52 1:00'50.859 3Laps 1Lap 1'04.347
17 8§ A 13 NXO—F =z MSI15 52 1:01'00.891 3Laps 10.032 1'02.714
18 47 B 5 SRKT >3- 52 1:01'14.368 3Laps 13477 1'03.943
19 43 A 14 ®'FZIAZ5—T 52 1:01'16.976 3Laps 2.608 1'03.541
20 88 A 15 Team APRORTS RC 52 1:01'19.253 3Laps 2277 1'05.575
21 21 A 16 510L—> v F 4L 52 1:01'20.627 3Laps 1.374 1'03.814
22 0 A 17  Wacky mate 51 1:00'52.706 4Laps 1Lap 1'03.917
23 31 ¢ 1 Dream Quest2-5-EH. 51 1:00'55.244 4Laps 2538 1'07.011
24 49 A 18 Z7=—Fv X 51 1:01'02.187 4Laps 6.943 1'02.734
25 29 B 6 HrIoA 51 1:01'07.888 4Laps 5.701 1'02.762
26 71 B 7 racer racer 51 1:01'35.178 4Laps 27.290 1'02.455
27 30 € 2 Dream QuestlS-E# 51 1:01'36.550 4Laps 1.372 1'07.803
28 27 ¢ 3 FeG racing 51 1:01'37.141 4Laps 0.591 1'05.358
29 32 c 4 nuova kart SP-V 50 1:00'03.362 5Laps 1Lap 1'05.443
30 33 ¢C 5 SKC 50 1:01'04.580 5Laps 101.218 1'06.263
31 12 A 19 XHRAHY—F v MRT 49 56'45.678 6Laps 1Lap 1'02.162
32 16 A 20 NOo—F =z MS25 49 1:01'03.509 6Laps 4'17.831 1'03.586
33 44 A 21 Banz! Racing 49 1:01'17.257 6Laps 13.748 1'03.327
34 41 A 22 JINA Racing 49 1:01'31.354 6Laps 14.097 1'03.806
35 34 B g8 bloom Cars 1 49 1:01'37.288 6Laps 5.934 1'03.938
36 46 A 23 Z73AZH—KNZ 5TORC 49 1:01'51.118 6Laps 13.830 1'04.275
37 708 B 9 TEAM %% 48 1:01'06.464 7Laps 1Lap 1'03.549
38 6 A 24 KYU—ALH—Fv M DRTI 47 56'15.721 8Laps 1Lap 1'03.707
39 5 A 25 F~A Impulse with P 47 1:00'48.425 8Laps 4'32.704 1'03.518
40 45 A 26 Banz! Racing 2-5-E 47 1:01'26.155 8Laps 37.730 1'03.560
41 52 R 1 F 7«4 x INTeam 2 46 1:00'01.658 9Laps ILap 1"13.401
42 35 A 27 bloom Cars 2 46 1:01'17.442 9Laps 1'15.784 1'08.786
43 53 R 2 F 7 14> ¢ J)lTeam 3 45 1:01'34.613 10Laps 1Lap 1'13.907
44 55 R 3 F 7 14> ¢ I)lTeam 5 44 1:01'07.218 11Laps 1Lap 1'14.990
45 51 R 4 F—LIIXNyYITESH 44 1:01'32.302 11Laps 25.084 1'14.792
46 54 R 5 F—LALINNvY IS 43 1:00'45.833 12Laps 1Lap 115.175
47 50 A 28 LY ENK 42 59'55.672 13Laps 1Lap 1'03.443
48 48 A 29 SCUDERIA SFIDA 13 1:01'41.983 42Laps 29Laps 1'04.152
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2012/12/16 12:30 WEATHER: Fine COURSE : Dry
SPORTS KART BhRBR (25) ERERET—X 1. 264Km
Pos. No. Cls. Team/Car Lap Total Time Delay Gap Best
1 37 B 1 ZRTFv I B—o v 107 2:00'12.720 107Laps 1'01.092
2 17 A 1 RyNXN—=L—=> v 107 2:00'22.518 9.798 9.798 1'02.016
3 38 A 2 ONE POINT1 107 2:00'37.460 24.740 14.942 1'02.073
4 23 A 3 T L KRES 107 2:01'00.183 47.463 22.723 1'02.401
5 36 B 2 FRATFyIZ AXILaALE 107 2:01'06.654 53.934 6.471 1'01.395
6 28 A 4 KIKI RACING 106 2:00'13.750 1Lap 1Lap 1'02.009
7 2 A 5 w7z % £ Aracingl 5-4% 106 2:00'38.688 1Lap 24.938 1'02.684
8 61 A 6 HLEXRLVT PR W s A 106 2:00'43.544 1Lap 4.856 1'02.381
9 22 A 7 TIGRE FH#HES 106 2:00'49.792 1Lap 6.248 1'03.190
10 40 A 8 NYU—~ALH4—Fv M DRT2 106 2:01'05.975 1Lap 16.183 1'02.696
11 43 A 9 ®FXaA5—va 105 2:00'30.230 2Laps 1Lap 1'03.113
12 20 A 10 MSL TIGRE 104 2:00'27.967 3Laps 1Lap 1'03.577
13 24 A 11 NAGAOF « 7' L 104 2:00'46.277 3Laps 18.310 1'03.295
14 27 ¢ 1 FeG racing 104 2:01'00.074 3Laps 13.797 1'05.040
15 4 A 12 w2 & |E Aracing2-5-4% 104 2:01'12.471 3Laps 12.397 1'03.083
16 71 B 3 racer racer 103 2:00'35.143 4Laps 1Lap 102.119
17 39 A 13 ONE POINTZ2 103 2:00'36.304 4Laps 1.161 1'03.658
18 8 A 14 XO—Fx MS15 103 2:01'01.635 4Laps 25.331 1'02.714
19 10 A 15 Wacky mate 103 2:01'12.469 4Laps 10.834 1'03.917
20 21 A 16 510L —> v 7 F 7L 102 2:00'56.509 5Laps 1Lap 1'03.201
21 49 A 7 77=—F%F v X 102 2:00'58.164 5Laps 1.655 1'02.734
22 29 B 4 BT o 102 2:01'11.378 5Laps 13.214 1'02.762
23 31 ¢ 2 Dream Quest2-5-#. 101 2:00'10.674 6Laps 1Lap 1'06.130
24 66 B 5 SUBARU GP 101 2:0022.235 6Laps 11.561 1'04.003
25 33 € 3 SKC 101 2:00'24.420 6Laps 2185 1'06.263
26 47 B 6 SRKT v ¥ a-o 101 2:01'05.542 6Laps 41.122 1'02.474
27 34 B 7 bloom Cars 1 100 2:00'38.026 7Laps 1Lap 1'03.348
28 30 ¢ 4 Dream Questl-5H#. 100 2:00'41.548 7Laps 3.522 1'07.399
29 16 A 18 XO—Fx MS25 100 2:00'41.798 7Laps 0.250 1'02.130
30 7 B g TEAM 1 S.C 100 2:00'44.293 7Laps 2495 1'02.677
31 708 B 9 TEAM #% 99 2:00'21.025 8Laps ILap 1'02.776
32 44 A 19 Banz! Racing 99 2:00'27.967 8Laps 6.942 1'03.043
33 32 ¢ 5 nuova kart SP-V 99 2:01'00.702 8Laps 32.735 1'05.443
34 6 A 20 NYU—AH+—Fv N DRTI 97 2:00'29.216 10Laps 2Laps 1'02.879
35 172 A 21 RHAY—F v MRT 96 2:00'22.638 11Laps 1Lap 1'02.162
36 88 A 22 Team APRORTS RC 96 2:00'35.143 11Laps 12.505 1'05.575
37 45 A 23 Banz! Racing 2-5- 5. 96 2:00'58.977 11Laps 23.834 1'02.545
38 41 A 24 JINA Racing 96 2:00'59.303 11Laps 0.326 1'03.806
39 5 A 25 ¥=A Impulse with P 95 2:00'26.874 12Laps 1Lap 1'03.282
40 46 A 6 Z73ATH—K~ZT 5 TORC 94 2:01'05.008 13Laps ILap 1'04.275
41 35 A 27 bloom Cars 2 92 2:00'48.579 15Laps 2Laps 1'07.475
42 53 R 1 F 7+« xJ)Team3 91 2:01'03.643 16Laps 1Lap 1'13.165
43 54 R 2 F—LALISN Y THI5H 86 1:57'59.436 21Laps 5Laps 1114.049
44 52 R 3 F 743w lTeam 2 86 2:00'19.676 21Laps 220.240 113.401
45 51 R 4 F—ALISN Y IBEH 85 2:00'11.764 22Laps 1Lap 1114.792
46 55 R 5 47«3 % )TeamB 82 1:59'47.185 25Laps 3Laps 1'14.990
47 50 A 28 L FEN 80 2:00'41.978 27Laps 2lLaps 1'03.443
48 48 A 209 SCUDERIA SFIDA 62 2:00'42.269 45Laps 18Laps 1'03.186



Pos.
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2012/12/16 13:30
SPORTS KART

Cls.

A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
C
B
B
B
C
A
B
A
B
C
B
C
A
B
A
C
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
R
R
R
R
R
A
A

No.

2
43
36
23
61

1
20
28

4
40
39
24
37
21
49
10

8
27
71
66
47
31
44

7
16
29
33

708
30

6
34
45
32
12
41
88
46
22
35
38

5
53
54
52
51
55
50
48
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BREEER (3KHE)

Team/Car

O 2 % |E Aracingl 534
T2 —2 o

FRTFTvIZ AXNLALE
T L KREZR
BHLERL~-VT PR s A
Ry NN—L—2 v

MSL TIGRE

KIKI RACING

O 2 % |E Aracing2-5-#%
NY—~AH4—Fv ~ DRT2
ONE POINTZ2

NAGAOT « 7 L

FRARTYVI R—A v
510L—> v 542 L

77=—Fy X
Wacky mate
XO—F = MS15
FeG racing

racer racer
SUBARU GP

SRKT ¥ a-A

Dream Quest25
Banz! Racing

TEAM fF S.C
XO—F = MS25
HrTA

SKC

TEAM #+

Dream Questl5H
NY—AHY—F v+ DRT1
bloom Cars 1

Banz! Racing 2-5- &
nuova kart SP-V

XA AY—F v MRT
JINA Racing

Team APRORTS RC
737 #H—~M2 5 T7ORC
TIGRE B#HES
bloom Cars 2

ONE POINT1

F=A Impulse with P

F 7 1« ¥ v JITeam 3
F—~LINN v TS
F 7 1« ¥ v JITeam 2
F—LIIXN v T BESH
F 7 1« ¥ v JTeam 5

L EN

SCUDERIA SFIDA

Lap
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
152
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
146
146
145
144
143
142
142
142
140
138
135
134
129
127
127
123
122
120
107

WEATHER:

Total Time
3:00'41.989
3:01'37.036
3:00'58.721
3:01'02.811
3:01'28.196
3:00'37.246
3:01'43.954
3:00'43.741
3:00'48.920
3:01'04.182
3:01'38.987
3:01'00.061
3:01'24.722
3:01'31.919
3:01'34.583
3:01'45.343
3:00'44.305
3:01'25.411
3:01'41.609
3:01'06.148
3:01'31.295
3:00'38.783
3:00'41.885
3:00'55.721
3:01'17.621
2:58'20.975
3:00'59.324
3:01'34.288
3:01'39.332
3:00'45.740
3:01'26.566
3:01'05.588
2:59'19.877
3:01'30.878
3:00'56.151
3:00'58.547
3:00'58.959
2:37'29.468
3:01'13.052
3:01'00.204
3:01'22.134
3:01'40.973
3:00'55.434
3:01'04.636
3:00'10.854
3:01'09.375
2:50'45.300
2:59'19.877

Fine COURSE : Dry
EEE I —X 1. 264Km

Delay
156Laps
55.047
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2Laps
2Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
4Laps
SLaps
SLaps
SLaps
SLaps
SLaps
6Laps
6Laps
6Laps
7Laps
7Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
9Laps
9Laps
9Laps
9Laps
10Laps
10Laps
11Laps
12Laps
13Laps
14Laps
14Laps
14Laps
16Laps
18Laps
21Laps
22Laps
27Laps
29Laps
29Laps
33Laps
34Laps
36Laps
49Laps

Gap

55.047
1Lap
4.090
25.385
1Lap
1'06.708
1Lap
5.179
15.262
1Lap
1Lap
24.661
7.197
2.664
10.760
1Lap
41.106
16.198
1Lap
25.147
1Lap
3.102
13.836
21.900
1Lap
2'38.349
34.964
5.044
1Lap
40.826
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2.396
0412
2Laps
2Laps
3Laps
1Lap
SLaps
2Laps
9.202
4Laps
1Lap
2Laps
13Laps

Best
1'02.684
1'02.654
1'01.246
1'02.267
1'02.381
1'02.016
1'03.265
1'02.009
1'02.363
1'02.456
1'03.658
1'03.295
1'01.092
1'03.201
1'02.369
1'03.917
1'02.161
1'04.961
1'01.408
1'03.558
1'02.365
1'06.130
1'02.814
1'02.256
1'02.130
1'02.762
1'06.263
1'02.776
1'07.102
1'02.697
1'02.531
1'02.545
1'05.443
1'02.162
1'03.367
1'05.575
1'04.035
1'02.647
1'07.027
1'02.073
1'02.886
1'13.165
1'13.823
113.330
1'14.299
1'14.990
1'03.386
1'03.186



. » o
KNATLVINLEI - eSStV

2012/12/16 14:30 WEATHER:  Fine  COURSE : Dry
SPORTS KART BPRER (4550) EBHT—X 1. 264K

Pos. No. Cls. Team/Car Lap Total Time Delay Gap Best
1 2 A 1 Vw2 s £ Aracingl 5-3% 211 4:00'10.362 211Laps 1'02.684
2 43 A 2 ®FFZIA5—Ya 210 4:00'46.692 TLap 1Lap 1'02.654
3 23 A 3 Fa47 L KES 210 4:00'54.996 TLap 8.304 102.213
4 28 A 4 KIKI RACING 210 4:01'09.460 ILap 14.464 1'01.828
5 36 B 1 ZRTFyTZ ARLaLE 210 4:01'12.820 TLap 3.360 1'01.246
6 61 A 5 HWERL~-VT Cws LA 207 4:00'16.585 4Laps 3Laps 1'02.381
7 20 A 6 MSL TIGRE 207 4:00'29.564 4Laps 12.979 1'02.896
8 4 A 7 w2 & &£ Aracing2-5-44 207 4:01'05.843 4Laps 36.279 1'02.363
9 40 A 8 NY—AH—Fv i DRT2 207 4:01'12.591 4Laps 6.748 1'02.246
10 7 A 9 RyNRX—L—> v 205 4:00'43.948 6Laps 2Laps 102.016
11 8 A 10 XO—Fx MS15 204 4:00'16.711 7Laps 1Lap 1'02.161
12 24 A 11 NAGAOT « 7 L 204 4:00'43.516 7Laps 26.805 1'03.295
13 39 A 12 ONE POINT2 203 4:00'52.782 8Laps 1Lap 1'03.658
14 71 B 2 racer racer 203 4:01'00.431 8Laps 7.649 1'01.408
15 21 A 13 510L—> v F 4L 203 4:01'00.431 8Laps 0.000 1'03.045
16 37 B 3 FRAFvI K=+ v 203 4:01'07.583 8Laps 7.152 1'00.840
17 6 A 14 NYU—~ALH—Fv N DRTI 202 4:00'38.386 9Laps 1Lap 1'02.607
18 10 A 15 Wacky mate 202 4:00'51.782 9Laps 13.396 1'03.842
19 44 A 16 Banz! Racing 201 4:00'19.430 10Laps Lap 1'02.814
20 27 ¢ 1 FeG racing 201 4:00'30.632 10Laps 11.202 1'04.961
21 66 B 4 SUBARU GP 201 4:00'52.868 10Laps 22.236 1'03.558
22 49 A 7 7Z7=—F%F vy X 200 4:00'11.688 11Laps 1Lap 1'02.369
23 7 B 5 TEAM & S.C 200 4:00'37.291 11Laps 25.603 1'02.256
24 29 B 6 HrILA 199 4:00'09.981 12Laps 1Lap 102.762
25 47 B 7 SRKT LY ao 199 4:00'39.784 12Laps 29.803 1'02.365
26 16 A 18 XO—Fx MS25 199 4:00'58.198 12Laps 18.414 1'02.130
27 31 c 2 Dream Quest2-5-EH 198 4:01'11.478 13Laps Lap 1'06.130
28 34 B 8 bloom Cars 1 197 4:00'12.493 14Laps 1Lap 1'02.531
29 708 B 9 TEAM #%f 197 4:00'28.252 14Laps 15.759 1'02.762
30 30 ¢ 3 Dream QuestlS-EH 197 4:00'35.750 14Laps 7.498 1'05.609
31 2 A 19 XHRAY—F vy MRT 195 4:00'53.694 16Laps 2Laps 102,162
32 32 c 4 nuova kart SP-V 194 4:00'05.061 17Laps 1Lap 1'05.443
33 417 A 20 JINA Racing 194 4:00'16.363 17Laps 11.302 1'03.029
34 45 A 21 Banz! Racing 2-5- 5. 193 4:00'33.722 18Laps Lap 1'02.545
35 22 A 22 TIGRE [HAWES 192 4:01'10.133 19Laps 1Lap 1'02.647
36 46 A 23 Z73AZH—~KZ 5 TORC 190 3:59'34.335 21Laps 2Laps 1'04.035
37 5 A 24 F-A Impulse with P 190 4:01'13.314 21Laps 1'38.979 1'02.540
38 8 A 25 Team APRORTS RC 188 4:01'01.588 23Laps 2Laps 1'05.575
39 35 A 26 bloom Cars 2 184 4:01'00.901 27Laps 4Laps 1'06.966
40 33 ¢ 5 SKC 183 3:55'41.063 28Laps 1Lap 1'06.263
41 53 R 1 F 7«4+ v lTeam3 173 4:01'07.301 38Laps 10Laps 1'13.165
42 50 A 27 L FEK 172 4:00'11.436 39Laps 1Lap 1'03.386
43 54 R 2 F—ALISN vy 5 170 4:00'50.836 41Laps 2Laps 113.823
44 52 R 3 F 7+ x)Team2 168 4:00'01.425 43Laps 2Laps 1'13.330
45 51 R 4 F—ALIXNy IBESH 166 4:00'13.236 45Laps 2Laps 113.970
46 55 R 5 F 7+ x%/,Teamb 164 4:00'42.300 47Laps 2Laps 1'14.990
47 48 A 28 SCUDERIA SFIDA 158 4:00'15.625 53Laps 6Laps 1'03.186
48 38 A 29 ONE POINT1 136 3:02'25.629 75Laps 22Laps 102.073
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SPORTS KART SEFRMAAIRY N BERKR ERERE T —X 1. 264Km
Pos. No. Cls. Team/Car Type E/G Lap Total Time Delay Gap Best
1 43 A 1 B 35— BIESSE  KX21 265 5:00'02.803 265Laps 1'02.654
2 2 A 2 w2 % |E Aracingl 5-3% KOSMIC  KX21 264 5:00'09.192 1Lap 1Lap 1'02.684
3 23 A 3 T L KES birel KX21 264 5:00'57.709 1Lap 48517 1'02.213
4 28 A 4 KIKI RACING KOosMIC  KX21 263 5:00'04.247 2Laps 1Lap 1'01.828
5 61 A 5 HLEXRL-T s A ZANARDL  KX21 263 5:00'35.071 2Laps 30.824 1'02.364
6 36 B 1 ZRFv I AKILaALE birel KX21 263 5:00'40.351 2Laps 5.280 1'01.246
7 4 A 6 U 2 &% |E Aracing2-5-44 KOSMIC KX21 262 5:00'15.610 3Laps 1Lap 1'02.363
8 17 A 7 RyN—L—2 v KOSMIC  KX21 261 5:00'17.551 4Laps 1Lap 1'01.813
9 37 B 2 FARATvI R—A T birel KX21 260 5:00'23.086 5Laps 1Lap 1'00.840
10 20 A ¢ MSL TIGRE birel KX21 260 5:00'45.392 5Laps 22.306 1'02.896
11 8 A 9 RO—F =z MSI1=E KOSMIC  KX21 259 5:00'14.589 6Laps 1Lap 1'02.161
12 71 B 3 racer racer INTREPID  KX21 259 5:00'35.524 6Laps 20.935 1'01.408
13 40 A 10 NYU—ALY—Fv N DRT2 TONY KX21 259 5:00'39.281 6Laps 3.757 1'02.246
14 21 A 11 510L—> VT F 4L birel KX21 258 5:00'16.285 7Laps 1Lap 1'03.026
15 24 a 12 NAGAOT « 7" L birel KX21 257 5:00'17.261 8Laps 1Lap 1'03.195
16 6 A 13 NY—~A4—%Fv M DRT1 TONY KX21 256 5:00'43.323 9Laps 1Lap 1'02.607
17 44 A 14 Banz! Racing INTREPID  KX21 255 5:00'39.852 10Laps 1Lap 1'02.814
18 47 B 4 SRKT ¥ a3~ birel KX21 254 5:00'21.491 11Laps 1Lap 1'02.201
19 7 B 5 TEAM f§ S.C MAC M KX21 254 5:00'35.224 11Laps 13.733 1'02.256
20 10 A 15 Wacky mate STORM KX21 254 5:00'39.472 11Laps 4.248 1'03.842
21 49 A 6 7J7=—F v X KOSMIC  KX21 253 5:00'18.526 12Laps 1Lap 1'02.369
22 29 B 6 YL CRG KX21 253 5:00'18.914 12Laps 0.388 1'02.762
23 708 B 7 TEAM %£ TONY KX21 253 5:00'34.121 12Laps 15.207 1'02.682
24 27 c 1 FeG racing TONY EX21 253 5:00'37.785 12Laps 3.664 1'04.961
25 16 A 17 NO—F = MS2% V-kart KX21 252 5:00'19.668 13Laps 1Lap 1'01.740
26 66 B g8 SUBARU GP birel KX21 252 5:01'06.777 13Laps 47.109 1'03.558
27 34 B 9 bloom Cars 1 MAC M KX21 250 5:00'39.530 15Laps 2Laps 1'02.531
28 41 A 18 JINA Racing PCR KX21 248 5:00'48.559 17Laps 2Laps 1'03.029
29 31 ¢ 2 Dream Quest2-5-EH. DR Mz200 248 5:01'06.068 17Laps 17.509 1'06.130
30 30 c 3 Dream Questl-5H DR Mz200 248 5:01'06.580 17Laps 0.512 1'05.609
31 32 c 4 nuova kart SP-V TONY  MZ200 247 5:00'02.876 18Laps 1Lap 1'05.329
32 45 A 19 Banz! Racing 25 F birel KX21 246 5:00'24.240 19Laps 1Lap 1'02.545
33 22 A 20 TIGRE FRI#ES birel KX21 245 5:00'14.772 20Laps 1Lap 1'02.647
34 5 A 21 ¥~A Impulse with P KOSMIC  KX21 244 5:01'08.065 21Laps 1Lap 1'02.540
3% 46 A 2 Z73aA7H—©Z 3 T7TORC YAMAHA  KX21 240 5:00'13.553 25Laps 4Laps 1'04.019
36 88 A 23 Team APRORTS RC STORM KX21 238 5:00'05.314 27Laps 2Laps 1'05.575
37 33 ¢ 5 SKC TONY  Mz200 233 5:00'53.135 32Laps 5laps 1'06.263
38 35 A 24 bloom Cars 2 YAMAHA  KX21 232 5:00'54.669 33Laps 1Lap 1'06.966
39 50 A 5 LPEX birel KX21 225 5:00'45.700 40Laps 7Laps 1'03.325
40 53 R 1 F 7+ xI)lTeam3 birelN35  EX21 217 5:00'26.843 48Laps 8Laps 1'13.165
41 54 R 2 F—LISK v T birel N35  EX21 214 5:00'39.821 51Laps 3Laps 113,511
42 52 R 3 F 7+« xJ)Team2 birel N35  EX21 213 5:01'10.825 52Laps 1Lap 1'13.330
43 51 R 4 F—LISNy B3 birel N35 EX21 210 5:00'16.737 55Laps 3Laps 1'13.970
44 48 A 26 SCUDERIA SFIDA birel KX21 207 5:00'38.431 58Laps 3Laps 1'03.186
45 55 R 5 F 7+« %/lLTeam5 birelN35  EX21 204 5:00'13.888 61Laps 3Laps 1'14.990
KTy {0 @il

46 39 A 27 ONE POINT2 TONY KX21 253 4:57'30.303 12Laps 1'03.658
47 12 A 288 XBHRAY—F v MNRT birel KX21 246 4:58'00.696 19Laps 7Laps 1'02.162
48 38 A 29 ONE POINT1 KOSMIC  KX21 136 3:02'25.629 129Laps 110Laps 1'02.073
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